
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Notice to Proceed 1 day Thu 3/19/20 Thu 3/19/20

2 Highland Park Interceptor 575 days Thu 3/19/20 Thu 6/2/22

3 Kick-off Meeting 0 days Thu 3/19/20 Thu 3/19/20 1

4 Task 1 - Design Mgmt and Data Collection 10 days Fri 3/20/20 Thu 4/2/20 1

5 Land Acquisition Services (By Others) 320 days Fri 4/3/20 Thu 6/24/21

6 Obtain Right-of Entry (Duration Varies) 20 days Fri 4/3/20 Thu 4/30/20 4

7 Easement Acquisition (Duration Varies) 200 days Fri 9/18/20 Thu 6/24/21 6,19

8 Task 2 - Analysis, Routing, and Concept Desgin
Study

50 days Fri 4/3/20 Thu 6/11/20 1

9 Land Use Assumptions (City Provided) 15 days Fri 4/3/20 Thu 4/23/20 4

10 Wastewater Capacity and Interceptor Sizing 5 days Fri 4/24/20 Thu 4/30/20 9

11 Routing and Concept Design 15 days Fri 5/1/20 Thu 5/21/20 10

12 Alignment Confirmation Field Visit 5 days Fri 5/22/20 Thu 5/28/20 11,6

13 Review Meeting 0 days Thu 5/28/20 Thu 5/28/20 12

14 City Review 10 days Fri 5/29/20 Thu 6/11/20 13

15 Task 5 - Permitting - Environmental 20 days Fri 6/12/20 Thu 7/9/20 14

16 Task 3 - Preliminary Design 70 days Fri 7/10/20 Thu 10/15/20 8

17 Survey 30 days Fri 7/10/20 Thu 8/20/20 6,15

18 Geotech 20 days Fri 7/10/20 Thu 8/6/20 15

19 Prepare Easement Metes and Bounds
Descriptions

20 days Fri 8/21/20 Thu 9/17/20 17

20 Preliminary Design 30 days Fri 8/21/20 Thu 10/1/20 17

21 Preliminary Review Meeting 0 days Thu 10/1/20 Thu 10/1/20 20

22 City Review 10 days Fri 10/2/20 Thu 10/15/20 21

23 Task 4 - Final Design 90 days Fri 10/16/20 Thu 2/18/21 20

24 Prepare 90% Plans and Specifications 35 days Fri 10/16/20 Thu 12/3/20 22

25 90% Review Meeting 0 days Thu 12/3/20 Thu 12/3/20 24

26 City Review 10 days Fri 12/4/20 Thu 12/17/20 25

27 Amendment #1 - Updated Specifications,
TxDOT Permit, and Driveway Improvements,
Additional Lift Station Abandonment

30 days Fri 12/18/20 Thu 1/28/21 26

28 Final Plans and Specificaitons 15 days Fri 1/29/21 Thu 2/18/21 27

29 Task 5 - Permitting - TCEQ 217 50 days Fri 1/15/21 Thu 3/25/21

30 Submit to TCEQ 0 days Fri 1/15/21 Fri 1/15/21

31 TCEQ Review 30 days Fri 1/15/21 Thu 2/25/21 30

32 TxDOT Driveway Permit 40 days Fri 1/29/21 Thu 3/25/21 27

33 Task 6 - Bidding 60 days Fri 6/25/21 Thu 9/16/21 7,31

34 Task 7 - Construction Contract Administration 185 days Fri 9/17/21 Thu 6/2/22

35 Kick-off/Pre-con 5 days Fri 9/17/21 Thu 9/23/21 33

36 Base Bid 90 days Fri 9/24/21 Thu 1/27/22

37 Mobilization 10 days Fri 9/24/21 Thu 10/7/21 35

38 Construct West Interceptor (Lines 1 and 2) 60 days Fri 10/8/21 Thu 12/30/21 37

39 Abandon Pfluger Crossing Lift Station 10 days Fri 12/31/21 Thu 1/13/22 38

40 Abandon Highland Park Lift Station 10 days Fri 1/14/22 Thu 1/27/22 39

41 Alternate Bid 70 days Fri 1/28/22 Thu 5/5/22

42 Mobilization 10 days Fri 1/28/22 Thu 2/10/22 40

43 Construct East Interceptor (Lines A,B, and
C)

60 days Fri 2/11/22 Thu 5/5/22 42

44 Final Walkthrough and Punch Lists 20 days Fri 5/6/22 Thu 6/2/22 43
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